
	Tap Beers

Hahn Superdry  3.5%	 9

James Squire Ginger Beer  4%	 13

White Rabbit Dark Ale  4.9%	 12

Kirin Ichiban  5%	 12

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale  4.4%	 12

Rotating Craft Beers

	House Spirits

Reyka Vodka	 10

North of Eden Gin	 10

Plantation 3 Star White Rum	 10

Buffalo Trace Bourbon	 10

Monkey Shoulder Scotch	 10

Kraken Spiced Rum	 10

Tequila Blu	 14

	Can Beers

Carlton Dry  4.5%	 8

Great Northern  3.5%	 8

Young Henrys Cloudy Apple Cider  4.6%	 10

Capital Brewing Alc-less XPA  >0.5%	 9

James Boags Premium Light  2.3%	 8

Club Sapphire Members receive a 5% discount
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Sparkling 
Dal Zotto NV Pucino Prosecco King Valley, VIC 10 45 

Lark Hill NV Blanc de Blancs Canberra District, NSW 65 

White 
Motley Cru Pinot Grigio King Valley, VIC 10 45 

Fringe Societe Chardonnay Regional France 10 45 

Crowded House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 10 45 

Kismet Moscato NV Victoria 10 45 

Bad Earth ‘Aromatic’ Dry White Yarra Valley, VIC 60 

Nick O’Leary Riesling Canberra District, NSW 60 

Nick Spencer Pinot Gris Hilltops, NSW 60 

Shaw and Smith M3 Chardonnay Adelaide Hills 100 

Red 
Fringe Societe Pinot Noir Regional France 10 45 

Days & Daze ‘Freethinker’ Shiraz Regional South Australia 10 45 

Aphelion Grenache McLaren Vale, SA 10 45 

Robert Stein Farm Series Merlot Mudgee, NSW 50 

Save Our Souls Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC 60 

Lark Hill Regional Shiraz Canberra District, NSW 60 

Vietti Langhe Nebbiolo Perbacco Italy 100 

Rosé 
Whistler Dry Rosé Barossa Valley, SA 10 55 

AIX Rosé Provence FR 65 

Champagne 
Taittinger Champagne NV Prestigue Cuvee Champagne FR 120 
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	Sparkling / Champagne

Dal Zotto NV Pucino Prosecco, King Valley VIC 	 12	 53
42 Degrees South Sparkling, Coalo River TAS		  73
Roederer Collection Champagne, Riems France		  150

White

Tia Tira Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ 	 10	 45
Reverie Chardonnay, Pays D’Oc France	 11	 45 
Tar and Roses Pinot Grigio, Highlands VIC	 12	 52
Lark Hill Regional Riesling, Canberra	 13	 57
Kismet Moscato NV, VIC 		  50
Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills SA 		  50 
Nick Spencer Pinot Gris, Hilltops, NSW		  70 
L&C Poitout Petit Chablis, Chablis France		  75

Red

In Dreams Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC	 14	 60 
Days & Daze ‘Freethinker’ Shiraz Regional SA	 11	 45 
Head Red GSM, Barossa Valley SA	 12	 55 
Fat Bastard Malbec, Mendoza ARG	 10	 45 
Yangarra Shiraz, McLaren Vale SA		  60
The Other Wine Co Grenache, Adelaide Hills SA 		  70
Tar and Roses Tempranillo, VIC		  55

Rosé

Reverie Rose, Pays D’Oc France 	 10	 45
Rameau D’Or Rose, Provence France		  65
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Sparkling 
Dal Zotto NV Pucino Prosecco King Valley, VIC 10 45 

Lark Hill NV Blanc de Blancs Canberra District, NSW 65 

White 
Motley Cru Pinot Grigio King Valley, VIC 10 45 

Fringe Societe Chardonnay Regional France 10 45 

Crowded House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 10 45 

Kismet Moscato NV Victoria 10 45 

Bad Earth ‘Aromatic’ Dry White Yarra Valley, VIC 60 

Nick O’Leary Riesling Canberra District, NSW 60 

Nick Spencer Pinot Gris Hilltops, NSW 60 

Shaw and Smith M3 Chardonnay Adelaide Hills 100 

Red 
Fringe Societe Pinot Noir Regional France 10 45 

Days & Daze ‘Freethinker’ Shiraz Regional South Australia 10 45 

Aphelion Grenache McLaren Vale, SA 10 45 

Robert Stein Farm Series Merlot Mudgee, NSW 50 

Save Our Souls Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC 60 

Lark Hill Regional Shiraz Canberra District, NSW 60 

Vietti Langhe Nebbiolo Perbacco Italy 100 

Rosé 
Whistler Dry Rosé Barossa Valley, SA 10 55 

AIX Rosé Provence FR 65 

Champagne 
Taittinger Champagne NV Prestigue Cuvee Champagne FR 120 
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Club Sapphire Members receive a 5% discount
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Gochujang and Mango Margarita 	 24
Tequila Blu, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao,
Agave, Lime, Gochujang Paste, Mango Nectar

A Bloody Good Yuzu Spritz	 24
23rd Street Bloody Shiraz Gin, Chambord,
Simple Syrup, Lemon, Strangelove Yuzu Soda

Lychee and Vanilla Daquiri	 24
Plantation White Rum, Lime, Lychee
and Vanilla Syrup, Egg White

Cucumber and Wasabi Mojito 	 24
Plantation White Rum, Lime, Cucumber Juice,
Simple Syrup, Wasabi, Soda

The Kaffir Violet	 24
23rd Street Violet Gin, Lime, Kaffir Lime
and Lemongrass Syrup

Golden Hour	 24
Slane Irish Whisky, Orange Juice, Lime,
Orange Bitters, Simple Syrup, Egg White

...more cocktail selections over 
Please don’t hesitate to ask for any of the classics

Club Sapphire Members receive a 5% discount
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Club Sapphire Members receive a 5% discount

Disaronno Mule	 24
Disaronno, Lime, James Squire Ginger Beer

Ruby Chocolate Martini  	 24
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Strawberry Syrup,
Vok White Creme de Cacao

Espresso Martini	 24
Reyka Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla Syrup, Coffee

Margarita  	 24
Tequila Blu, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao, Agave, Lime

Pina Colada  	 24
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Plantation Dark Rum,
Plantation Pineapple Rum, Coco Lopez (Cream of Coconut)
Pineapple Juice.

Coconut Margarita  	 24
Tequila Blu, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao, Agave,
Lime, Coconut Syrup

Mocktails   	 12
See your Server


